
City of Ladue, Missouri 

Firehouse No. 1 General Contractor    June 9, 2016 

PREBID                                                                                 Bid Package 

    

NAME COMPANY PHONE FAX E-MAIL 

Adam Wright Wright Construction 636-220-6850 636-220-6855 bids@wrightconstruct.com 

Jason Zipfel Boyer Fire 314-241-9944 618-222-1502 jzipfel@boyerfire.com 

Andrew Sonneland Aalco Wrecking 314-991-3255  aalco@mindspring.com 

Katie Hoffman Pinnacle Contracting 314-783-8000 314-783-8001 kati@pinnaclecontracting.com 

Matt Anderson Pinnacle Contracting 314-783-8000 314-783-8001 matt@pinnaclecontracting.com 

Everett Myers Bell Electrical  314-447-9080  everett.myers@bellelectrical.com 

Eric Heidlage 
Parkway Construction 

Services 
636-236-8913 636-561-5739 erich@parwaycs.com 

Dikla Roufa Tri-Co Inc.  314-432-2794 314-432-3794 trico@tricostl.com 

Mike Shelton Firetech 314-292-6250 314-292-6255 mshelton@firetechstl.com 

Brian Kamp Wachter Construction 636-464-3555 636-464-1960 bkamp@wachterinc.om 

Jeff Lalantch Spirtas Wrecking 314-290-2523 314-862-9802 Jeff.lalantch@spirtas.com 

Terry Griffin L. Keeley 314-421-5933 314-421-2266 tgriffin@lkeeley.com 

Bill Steele KAI 314-609-3395 314-241-0125 wsteele@kai-db.com 

George Fujii KAI 314-753-3127 314-241-0125 gfujii@kai-db.com 

Rodger Tucker Marschel Wrecking 636-359-5314  rodger@marschelwrecking.com 

Kent Koenemann United Construction 314-434-9690 314-434-0412 kentk@unitedconst.com 

Neal Trentman K & S Associates 314-647-3535 314-647-5302 estimating@ksgcstl.com 

Paul McCarthy Hayden Wrecking 618-978-6588  pmccarthy@haydenwrecking.com 

Scott Joachimstaled CK Power 314-409-3968 314-868-9314 scottjo@ckpower.com 

Clark Costello CK Power 314-359-9658 314-868-9314 clarkco@ckpower.com 

     

     

 


